



## **CERTIFICATE of ACHIEVEMENT**

This is to certify that

## Hannah Borstad

has completed the course

Skills for Psychological Recovery (SPR) Online

February 22, 2024



5 CE Contact Hours 5 NBCC Clock Hours

Jenifer Wood Maze, PhD Program Administrator

National Center for Child Traumatic Stress has been approved by NBCC as an Approved Continuing Education Provider, ACEP No. 7218. Programs that do not qualify for NBCC credit are clearly identified. National Center for Child Traumatic Stress is solely responsible for all aspects of the programs. This program is approved by the National Association of Social Workers (NASW Provider #: 886476741-1549) for 5 credits contact hours for each 5 hour NCTSN Training Presentation. The National Center for Child Traumatic Stress is approved by the American Psychological Association to sponsor continuing education for psychologists. The National Center for Child Traumatic Stress is solely responsible for all aspects of the programs.

11150 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 650, Los Angeles, CA 90064, (310) 235-2633